

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED

CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866

Registered Office: Mouza - Chamral, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114

Email: info@aanchalispac.com, Tel: 03212-246121 Website: www.aanchalispac.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 (Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30/09/2019	Half Year ended 30/09/2019	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,459.47	10,808.08	9,125.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(226.20)	(279.80)	59.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(226.20)	(279.80)	59.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(226.20)	(283.05)	42.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(226.20)	(283.05)	42.26
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)			
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.08)	(1.36)	0.20
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.08)	(1.36)	0.20

Notes :

- The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Six months ended 30th September, 2019 Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and six months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company website <http://www.aanchalispac.com/financials.htm#financials>
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") prescribed u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of listing regulations as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05 July 2016.
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Aanchal Ispat Limited

Sd/-

Mukesh Goel

Managing Director

(DIN: 00555081)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14.11.2019**Trivikrama Industries Limited**

CIN - L24241TN1984PLC096136

Regd. Office :Apex Chamber, 4th Floor, No 20, Theyagaraya Road

Chennai Chennai TN 600017

Email: trivikramaindustries@gmail.com

Web: www.trivikrama.com|Tel: 044-4867 9669

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Particulars
	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	91.95	343.08	903.77	91.95	343.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.37	15.32	(22.19)	7.37	15.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.37	15.32	(22.19)	7.37	15.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.37	11.92	(22.19)	7.37	11.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.37	11.92	(22.19)	7.37	11.90
Equity Share Capital	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45	711.45
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	222.16	248.90	214.79	219.70	246.88
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each					
Basic	0.01	0.17	(0.03)	0.01	0.02
Diluted	0.01	0.17	(0.03)	0.01	0.02

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for Half Year Ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for Half Year Ended September 30, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and the Company Website: www.trivikrama.com
- Pursuant to Regulation 32(1) and Regulation 47(1)(c) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, find herein below a Statement of Utilization of Public Issue Proceeds as on 30.09.2019, for the funds raised through public issue

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION OF INITIAL PUBLIC ISSUE PROCEEDS AS ON 30.09.2019 Object Wise Details of Utilization of Initial Public Issue Proceeds

Particulars	Proposed Amount	Amount Utilized	
	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019
Brand building	208.28	60.05	60.05
Additional Working Capital requirements	241.20	383.52	383.52
Public Issue Expenses	47.32	53.23	53.23
Total Net Proceeds	496.80	496.80	496.80

NOTES:

- The full format of the Statement of Utilization of Initial Public Issue Proceeds for the period ended September, 30 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com and the Company Website: www.trivikrama.com

For Trivikrama Industries Limited

Sd/-

Baskaran Sathya Prakash

Managing Director

DIN:01786634

Place : Chennai
Date : 15.11.2019**SANGHVI**
FORGING & ENGINEERING LTD.

Head Office: A-8, Parvati Chamber, Opp. Apsara Cinema, Pratapnagar Road, Vadodara - 390 004.
Ph: 0265 - 2580644 / 2581658 **Fax:** 0265-2581126
Regd. Office: 244/6-7, G.I.D.C. Ind. Estate, Waghodia - 391 760 Dist. Vadodara, India. **Ph:** 02668 - 673100 **Fax:** 02668-673135
CIN: L28910GJ1989PLC012015
E-mail: contact@sanghviengine.com; **Website:** www.sanghviengine.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter and Year Ended 30th September, 2019 (₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended		
		Sep 30, 2019	Jun 30, 2019	Sep 30, 2018	Sep 30, 2019	Sep 30, 2018	March 31, 2019	Sep 30, 2019	Sep 30, 2019	March 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1909.57	1772.67	1036.94	3682.24	2376.25	6144.04	1969.03	3741.70	6394.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	253.30	187.44	(343.70)	440.74	(539.08)	(1995.36)	252.83	440.27	(2006.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	253.30	187.44	(343.70)	440.74	(539.08)	(1995.36)	252.83	440.27	(2006.17)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	253.30	187.44	(343.70)	440.74	(539.08)	(1995.36)	252.83	440.27	(2006.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	253.30	187.44	(343.70)	440.74	(539.08)	(1995.95)	252.83	440.27	(2003.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	1489.23	1489.23	1489.23	1489.23	1489.23	1489.23	1489.23	1489.23	1489.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) :									
(a) Basic		1.70	1.26	(2.31)	2.96	(3.62)	(13.40)	1.70	2.96	(13.46)
(b) Diluted		1.70	1.26	(2.31)	2.96	(3.62)	(13.40)	1.70	2.96	(13.46)

Notes:

- The above results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Bank of Baroda has filed application before NCLT, Ahmedabad under section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy code, 2016 on 26th April, 2018. The Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the company vide as order passed by NCLT, Ahmedabad dated 30th August, 2019. The Hon'ble NCLT, Ahmedabad has appointed Mr. Chandra Prakash Jain (IP Registration No. : IBB/PA-001/IP-P00147/2017-18/10311) as Interim Resolution Professional.
- The company has filed application before NCLAT, Delhi. The Hon'ble NCLAT has directed on 20/09/2019 not to constitute Committee of creditors, make publications and call for claims.
- IRP Mr. Chandra Prakash Jain has asked The Board to submit the result to Listing Authorities as per mail received from IRP on 14th November, 2019.
- The Company has received One Time Settlement (OTS) Sanction Letters from our Bankers SBI & BOB Dated. 03/10/2019. As the Company is in Process of Settling the dues, the company has not provided the interest of Q1 ₹ 358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q2 ₹ 358.89/- (In Lakhs) aggregating of ₹ 717.77/- (In Lakhs) FY.2019-20.
- Ind AS 116 having become effective from 1st April 2019 and the impact of the same is negligible for the company.
- The company has only one reportable segment i.e. Forging & Fittings.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.

For Sanghvi Forging & Engineering Ltd.

Sd/-

Vikram B. Sanghvi

Chief Financial Officer

Place : Vadodara

Date : 14th November, 2019

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)

Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thavara, Cochin - 682 015.
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019** (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.09.2019	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2019	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2018	6 Months ended 30.09.2019	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2018	Year ended 31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1279.16	726.68	1126.36	2005.84	2037.95	3361.41
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.17	67.77	105.54	122.94	196.19	248.22
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.17	67.77	105.54	122.94	196.19	248.22
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.92	49.45	77.80	91.37	145.22	118.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	41.92	49.45	77.80	91.37	145.22	118.24
6	Equity Share Capital	2361.29	2361.29	2361.29	2361.29	2361.29	2361.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	128.96
8	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic:		0.18**	0.21**	0.32**	0.39**	0.62**	0.50
Diluted:		0.18**	0.21**	0.32**	0.39**	0.62**	0.50

Notes:

The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financial results.

The above is an extract of detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30.09.2019 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information and Statement of Assets & Liabilities for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website at www.kingsinfra.com.

By order of Board of Directors

For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

Shaji Baby John (Sd/-)

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 03018609

Place: Kochi

Date: 14.11.19

**CELLA SPACE LIMITED**

Formerly Sree Sakthi Paper Mills Limited

CIN: L93000KL1991PLC006207

Reg. Office: Sree Kailas, 57/2993/94, Pallam Road, Ennakulam, Kochi - 16

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2019

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. in Lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	Unaudited 30.09.2019	Unaudited 30.06.2019	Unaudited 30.09.2018	Unaudited 30.09.2018	Unaudited 31.03.2019	Audited 31.03.2019
Total Income from Operations (net)	40.25	13.55	36.76	53.84	40.31	393.34
Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(55.56)	(113.47)	(83.93)	(165.04)	(184.49)	(161.05)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	(55.56)	(113.47)	516.40	(165.04)	408.86	190.71
Total Comprehensive income for the period and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(55.56)	(113.47)	516.40	(165.04)	408.86	192.35
Equity Share capital	1915.12	1820.12	1820.12	1915.12	1820.12	1820.12
Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve)						
Earnings per share (Rs.10/- each)						
- Basic	(0.29)	(0.62)	2.84	(0.88)	2.27	1.06
- Diluted	(0.29)	(0.58)	2.66	(0.88)	2.10	0.99
Revenue from Operations	31.82	12.06	-	43.88	-	-
Less: Excise duty expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
Revenue from operations (net)	31.82	12.06	-	43.88	-	-

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2019

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in Lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	Unaudited 30.09.2019	Unaudited 30.06.2019	Unaudited 30.09.2018	Unaudited 30.09.2018	Unaudited 31.03.2019	Audited 31.03.2019
Total Income from Operations (net)	40.85	13.55	36.76	54.40	40.31	393.04
Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(55.00)	(114.34)	(84.49)	(165.35)	(185.05)	(162.05)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	(55.00)	(114.34)	515.84	(165.35)	408.63	189.54
Total Comprehensive income for the period and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(55.00)	(114.34)	515.84	(165.35)	408.63	191.18
Equity Share capital	1915.12	1820.12	1820.12	1915.12	1820.12	1820.12
Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve)						
Earnings per share (Rs.10/- each)						
- Basic	(0.29)	(0.63)	2.83	(0.88)	2.25	1.04
- Diluted	(0.29)	(0.58)	2.64	(0.87)	2.09	0.98
Revenue from Operations	31.82	12.06	-	43.88	-	-
Less: Excise duty expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
Revenue from operations (net)	31.82	12.06	-	43.88	-	-

Note : The above unaudited results for the quarter ended Sep30, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2019. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results file with the Stock exchange and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock exchange website: www.bseindia.com.

Place: Chennai

Date: 14-11-2019

Sd/-

S. Rajkumar

Vice Chairman & Managing Director

**IDBI Asset Management Limited**

CIN: U65100MH2010PLC199319

Registered Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005